WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS C44 SINGLE LIQUID CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
INDUSTRIAL  C44
SINGLE LIQUID CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
Pentair* Industrial* C44 Single Liquid Cartridge Housings give the versatility of choosing
cartridges for the needed flow rates, chemical compatibility and particle retention. The C44
accommodates one element in 10”, 20”, 30” or 40” (254, 508, 762, 1,016 mm) lengths.
Flow rates to 20 gpm (75.8 Lpm)
150 and 300 PSI (10.3 and 20.7 bar)

CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
© 2015 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC.  All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
HOUSING EXAMPLE: C4420.75NBCD15U
C44 housing (C44), 20” length (20), 0.75” (.75), NPT connection (N)
Outlet location on opposite side (B), Carbon steel (C), Double open ended element (D)
150 psi (15), ASME Code (U) Stamp (U)
C44    20    .75     N     B     C     D             15     U
HOUSING
LENGTH
(IN.)
CONNECTION
(IN.)
CONNECTION
TYPE
OUTLET
LOCATION MATERIAL
ELEMENT
BASE
ELEMENT
TOP PSI
ASME
CODE
C44 10
20
30
40
.50
.75
1
1.25
1.50
2
N = NPT
F = Flange
A = Bottom
B = Opposite
Side
C = Carbon Steel
4 = 304 SS
4L= 304L SS
6 = 316 SS
6L = 316L SS
D = DOE
22 = 222 Style
26 = 226 Style
S = Single Open End
F = Fin Style
None = DOE
15 = 150
30 = 300
50 = 500
U = (U) Stamp
UM = (UM) Stamp
None = No Stamp
Note: If DOE, it is only required once in the part number and will specify both top and base. Cartridges are not included but must be specified as to the